Data Sheet
March 26, 2008
Austin Lite Non-Isolated SMT DC - DC Power Modules:
3.3 Vdc and 5.0 Vdc Input, 1.5 Vdc - 3.3 Vdc Output, 5A
Titania TM Power Modules
Applications
n Workstations,Servers and Desktop computers
n Distributed Power Architectures

March 26, 2008 3.3 Vdc and 5.0 Vdc Input, 1.5 Vdc - 3.3 Vdc Output, 5A
Austin Lite Non-Isolated SMT DC - DC Power Modules:
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
-Z refers to RoHS compliant versions.
Product Code Comcode Expanded Product Description
Austin Lite 3.3V 1.5V 5A T 108847294 3.3 VIN; 1.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 3.3V 1.8V 5A T 108847237 3.3 VIN; 1.8 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 3.3V 2.0V 5A T 108847245 3.3 VIN; 2.0 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 3.3V 2.5V 5A T 108834961 3.3 VIN; 2.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 5.0V 1.8V 5A T 108892464 5 VIN; 1.8 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 5.0V 2.5V 5A T 108834979 5 VIN; 2.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 5.0V 3.3V 5A T 108847252 5 VIN; 3.3 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 3.3V 1.5V 5A T 108995585 ALM005A0M-SRZ 3.3 VIN; 1.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 3.3V 1.8V 5A T 108995164 ALM005A0Y-SRZ 3.3 VIN; 1.8 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 3.3V 2.0V 5A T 108995593 ALM005A0D-SRZ 3.3 VIN; 2.0 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 3.3V 2.5V 5A T 108995156 ALM005A0G-SRZ 3.3 VIN; 2.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 5.0V 1.8V 5A T 108995602 ALH005A0Y-SRZ 5 VIN; 1.8 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
Tape & Reel package
Austin Lite 5.0V 2.5V 5A T 108995610 ALH005A0G-SRZ 5 VIN; 2.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;